Monthly trade summary - October

Cattle exports

12 months ending October Calendar year-to-October Month of October 2021

Breeder Feeder Slaughter Total

Destination Breeder Feeder Slaughter Total
v

Breeder Feeder Slaughter Total

Destination Head  YOY chg Head YOY chg Head YOYchg Head YOY chg
v

Destination Head YOY chg Head YOYchg Head YOY chg 5ead YOY chg Indonesia 1029 20,849
Indonesia 1,387 397,559 -23% cLLX Y VL7  Indonesia 1,077 31% 343,371 -100% EZEEE: IR VEA  China 11,005

Vietnam 14,962 244% 42,348 -9% 153,441 -38% IPALNEY W14 Vietnam 11,151 156% 29,523 -32% 116,453 -41% EYAYAd 137 Israel 3,664

China 99,175 -34% 1,976 -87% RIAREY %14 China 84,277 -23% 1,976 gz 86,253  -28% EVEIEVNE 328 420 2,132 prR:ly
Israel 32,203 -29% 32,203 w14 Israel 22,390 -19% 22,390 by Vietham 2,542 BR:Y:Y
Philippines 77 -96% 20,543 22% 20,620 LA Malaysia 3,066 26% 1,156 15,701 -26% EMERPE] 2> Japan 1,290

Malaysia 3,532 19% 1,156  3753% 15,701 -32% IPLELL) Y14 Philippines 77 15,198 -2% 15,275 421 Sarawak 869

Brunei 1,609 12,779 77% IREELL CLT4 Brunei 1,609 10,858 [y 12,467 EYEZ  Brunei 480
Japan 688 3% 12,329 -15% 13,017 RVA Japan 688 3% 9,869 -13% 10,557 2 k¥ Other 258

Sarawak 869 -13% 1,800 18% PXIL:) 174 Sarawak 869 -13% 1,700 50% AL PAVA  Kuwait 144
Thailand 112 -68% 2,060 19% 2,172 yt’4 Thailand 110 -68% 2,060 19% 2,170 .y UAE 96
Kuwait 1,980  97% QLOUEL: 1516 112% R TR L P17 13,489 26,223 5,394 45,106
UAE 971 o4 UAE -100% 667 161% 667  105%

Qatar 400 N4 Other 258 -74% 258 -74%

Other 258 258 %14 Jordan -100% 232 50% 232 -94%

Jordan 232 X134 Russia -100% -100%

Russia ET A Qatar -100% -100% -100%

Pakistan B[} Pakistan -100% -100%

Oman B4 Oman -100% -100%

-22%

Total 101,573 -19% 425,176 149,103 675,852 -26%

121,060 509,807 -26% 189,280 -38% 820,147 -30%

Source: DAWE. YTD = Calendar year-to-October. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change.

© Meat & Livestock Australia Limited, 2021. ABN 39 081 678 364. MLA makes no representations as to the accuracy of any information or advice contained in this publication and excludes all liability, whether in contract, tort (including
negligence or breach of statutory duty) or otherwise as a result of reliance by any person on such information or advice. All use of MLA publications, reports and information is subject to MLA's Market Report and nformation Terms of
Use. Please read our terms of use carefully and ensure you are familiar with its content - click here for MLA's terms of use. Please note: Published figures are subject to revision on a monthly basis. For further information email
globalindustryinsights@mla.com.au.
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Monthly trade summary - October

Cattle exports

Export breakdown: calendar year-to-October
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Feeder cattle - monthly
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Source: DAWE. Prepared by MLA

Breeder cattle - monthly
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Source: DAWE. Prepared by MLA
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Monthly trade summary - October

Cattle exports

Cattle exports to Indonesia: calendar year-to-October
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Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA

Cattle exports to China: calendar year-to-October
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Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA

Cattle exports to Vietnam: calendar year-to-October
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Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA

Cattle exports by port

12 months ending October  Calendar year-to-October Month of October 2021

Loading Port Head  YOY chg Loading Port Head  YOY chg Loading Port Head YOY chg
v v v

Darwin 278,782 -25% Darwin 228,500 -26% Broome 16,943 28%
Townsville 196,074 -33% Townsville 161,177 -31% Portland 11,005 -19%
Broome 103,837 7% Broome 103,837 7% Darwin 7,696 -62%
Fremantle 97,559 -36% Portland 81,212 -37% Other 4,268 -31%
Portland 96,110 -44% Fremantle 56,579 -38% Fremantle 3,904 -72%
Other 35,456 -47% Other 34,678 -17% Brisbane 1,290 -11%
Brisbane 12,329 -15% Brisbane 9,869 -13% Townsville -100%

Total __820.147 __-30% il Total 675852 __-26% il Total _____[45.106 __-50%

Source: DAWE. YTD = Calendar year-to-October. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change.
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Cattle exports

Cattle exports to Malaysia: calendar year-to-October

Historical cattle exports - calendar year totals

12 months ending October

®Breeder ® Feeder @ Feeder / Slaughter @ Slaughter Destination 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 Destination 2021 YTD YOY chg
A
100K Indonesia 612,958 612,922 510,871 588404 679,538 467,656 Indonesia 344,448 17%
Vietnam 361,582 193,353 165,172 202,215 267,663 297,721 Vietham 157,127 -36%
China 88,598 94,683 75,701 108,720 158,126 135,234 China 86,253 -28%
Israel 75,139 68,637 32,405 60,661 78,116 37,475 Israel 22,390 -19%
Russia 40,706 26,812 42,397 36,839 30,973 Russia -100%
3 50K Malaysia 47,701 33,672 15,478 20,439 19,008 24,233 Malaysia 19,923 -16%
[J]
T Philippines 26718 15934 3543 12361 18060 20,892  Philippines 15275 2%
Japan 10,519 9,015 15,284 12,986 17,923 14,526 Japan 10,557 -13%
Brunei 5,871 4,232 4,611 3,653 5,021 8,237 Brunei 12,467 97%
Jordan 399 11 10 250 933 4,074 Jordan 232 -94%
Qatar 1,102 1,150 1,648 1,115 2,922 2,963 Qatar -100%
OK A T S 6 A % Pakistan 3,879 3,315 6,672 4,841 4,283 2,729 Pakistan -100%
Q,QQ Q,QQ Q,QQ Q/QQ fLQQ Q/QQ Q/QQ Q/QQ Oman 1,578 3,400 21625 Oman -100%
Kuwait 1,125 735 504 607 1,121 1,179 Kuwait 1,516 112%
Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA UAE 622 554 211 1,309 2,734 629 UAE 667 105%
Sarawak 1,538 1,200 2,743 2,419 2,723 2,229 Sarawak 2,569 21%
Cattl | i calend Octob Thailand 8,949 1,691 1,011 1,823 1,947 2,085  Thailand 2,170 4%
attle exports to Israel: calendar year-to-October Other 24298 70,611 28792 21932 3,642 1006  Other 258  -74%
® Breeder ®Feeder @ Feeder / Slaughter Total Head | 1,311,704 1,138,527 864,656 1,087,710 1,303,99 1,056,466 Total Head 675,852 -26%
100K 9
Source: DAWE. YTD = Calendar year-to-October. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change.
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Sheep exports
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Sheep exports: calendar year-to-October

Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA

Sheep exports by market

12 months ending October

Destination

Kuwait
UAE
Jordan
Israel
Oman
Qatar
Malaysia
Brunei
Other

Head
v

371,741

82,510
73,284
47,539
42,000
20,000
19,216

6,652

5,597

Turke

Source: DAWE, Prepared by MLA. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change

YOY chg

-4%
10%
-48%
240%
35%
-92%
-41%

-53%
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Calendar year-to-October

Destination

Kuwait
UAE
Jordan
Oman
Israel
Malaysia
Brunei
Other
Qatar

Turke

Head
v

301,432

67,095
37,705
35,000
33,639
15,398

6,652

3,397

YOY chg

13%
52%
-61%
40%
141%
-38%

-69%
-100%

Month of October 2021

Destination Head YOY chg

I
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Source: DAWE. Prepared by MLA

Sheep exports by port

12 months ending October

Sheep Ports Eead
Fremantle 642,132
Perth 12,740
Sydney 7,413
Melbourne 4,956
Adelaide 1,298
Other

Port Adelaide

Portland

Total

YOY chg

-30%
-36%

62%
157%
-87%

668,539 -30%

Sheep exports - monthly

02019 ©2020 @2021

?\\)

Calendar year-to-October

Sheep Ports ﬂead YOY chg
Fremantle 480,044 -22%
Perth 9,726 -43%
Sydney 7,313 85%
Melbourne 2,741 162%
Adelaide 494 -91%
Other

Port Adelaide

Portland

Total

Source: DAWE, Prepared by MLA. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change
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Month of October 2021

Sheep Ports Head YOY chg

I

Fremantle 57,935

Perth 1,019 -26%
Adelaide -100%
Melbourne -100%
Other

Port Adelaide

Portland

Sydne -100%

Prepared by MLA on: 23/11/2021
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Monthly trade summary - October

Sheep exports

Sheep exports to Kuwait: calendar year-to-October Historical sheep exports - calendar year totals 12 months ending October
14M ................................................................................................................................... Destination 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 Market 2021 YTD YOY Chg
1oM Kuwait 732,016 653,781 604,678 243,276 385120 337,597 Kuwait 301,432 13%

Qatar 437,014 527,265 623,000 300,000 334,699 180,000 Qatar -100%
1.0M Malaysia 45,235 62,610 29315 34,672 40,025 28458 Malaysia 15,398 -38%
Jordan 118,390 154497 53,702 116,126 188,781 133,106 Jordan 37,705 -61%
- 0.8M UAE 160,754 160,896 125,433 69,292 101,955 59,415 UAE 67,095 52%
ke Israel 85613 118377 845336 62,622 43,719 27,879 |Israel 33,639 141%
0.6M Turkey 198,303 214,815 Turkey
0 Oman 86,882 102,240 114,820 42,114 6,000 32,000 Oman 35,000 40%
Brunei 821 217 Brunei 6,652
Other 298,770 20,905 5,601 21,479 18200 13,056 Other 3,397 -69%

0.2M -
Total Head 500,318 -22%

Total Head 1,965,495 1,800,788 1,839,188 1,104,396 1,118,499 811,511

0.0M
799 Q/QQQ’ Q/QQ?) qub( 7908 ngb ,296\ qucb 79@ Q/Q\Q Q'\\ qp'\?’ 79'\0) Q/Q\b‘ Q/Q'\c) qp'\b 79'\/\ 79\% Q/Q'\q 7979 79'7:\ Source: DAWE. YTD = Calendar year-to-October. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change.

Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA

Sheep exports to Qatar: calendar year-to-October
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Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA
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Monthly trade summary - October

Goat exports

Goat exports: calendar year-to-October
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Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA Source: DAWE. Prepared by MLA

Goat exports by market Goat exports by port

Calendar year-to-October  Month of October 2021 12 months ending October

12 months ending October

Goat exports - monthly

Year 2019 ©2020 @2021

Illl‘l‘llll-
b

Apr May Jun Jul Aug

Calendar year-to-October

p Oc

Se t Nov Dec

Month of October 2021

Destination ﬂead YOY chg Destination ﬂead YOY chg Destination ﬂead YOY % chg Sheep Ports Eead YOY chg Sheep Ports ﬂead YOY chg Sheep Ports ﬂead YOY chg
Malaysia 7,044 101% Malaysia 5,313 204% Malaysia 473 1957% Sydney 5,640 134% Sydney 5,479 319% Sydney 241 -51%
Philippines 3,617 497% Philippines 3,548 510% China -100% Adelaide 4,517 70%  Adelaide 4,281 250%  Perth 232
Sabah 1,404 40% Sabah 1,404 Nepal Perth 2,027 482%  Melbourne 912 -76%  Adelaide
China 819 -84% China 819 -718% Philippines -100% Melbourne 1,013 -82%  Perth 591 853%  Fremantle
Other 179 -12% Other 179 -12% Other -100% Fremantle Fremantle Melbourne -100%
Indonesia 134 -59% Nepal -100% Sabah Other Other Other
Nepal -100% Indonesia -100% Indonesia Port Adelaide Port Adelaide Port Adelaide
Total | 13,197 19% E -55% Portland Portland Portland
Tota Tota
Source: DAWE, Prepared by MLA. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change
Source: DAWE, Prepared by MLA. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change
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